


Tough nylon fabric.

Prismatic Re�ective Sleeve

moulded base.

Measures just 380x380x60mm when folded.

Product features

Product code: CONE.750.CC

Collapsible cone

3.5
4.1.1.1
4.1.2.1
6.1.2.1
6.1.2.2

6.1.2.3
6.1.2.6

de�nition
shape
weight
daylight appearance of retrore�ective surfaces
daylight appearance of non–retrore�ective surfaces

coe�ecient of retrore�ection R’ for night time appearance.
performance of retrore�ective surfaces in wet conditions

Category B
Class S1
Class W1
Ref B/LB

Class R1A
Class WT1

0.28
0.5912
0.3498

31.58

Luminance factor
Chromaticity Co-ordinate X
Chromaticity Co-ordinate Y

Luminance factor

Product classi�cations; EN 13422:2004
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