Collapsible cone









- Fully compliant, space-saving 750mm cone solution.
- Each cone collapses down to just 60mm high.
- Remains stable even in the windiest conditions.
- Standard Grade prismatic reflective sleeve provides excellent nighttime visibility.
- Folded dimensions: 380x380x60mm
- Weight: 4kg per cone



Product features

Tough nylon fabric. Measures just 380x380x60mm when folded. **Prismatic Reflective Sleeve** Heavy - Duty moulded base.

Product code: CONE.750.CC

Product classifications; EN 13422:2004

3.5	definition			Category B
4.1.1.1	shape			Class S1
4.1.2.1	weight			Class W1
6.1.2.1	daylight appearance of retroreflective surfaces	Luminance factor	0.28	Ref B/LB
6.1.2.2	daylight appearance of non-retroreflective surfaces	Chromaticity Co-ordinate X	0.5912	
		Chromaticity Co-ordinate Y	0.3498	
		Luminance factor	31.58	
6.1.2.3	coeffecient of retroreflection R' for night time appearance.			Class R1A
6.1.2.6	performance of retroreflective surfaces in wet conditions			Class WT1



